SA CROSS COUNTRY CHAMPIONSHIPS 2014

Race Date
September 13, 2014 Final Team Results
Men
E7-B9/2
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Gauteng North Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):25 Average Time: 7:18.7
1 1983 IVAN DU PLESSIS 2 2 7:12.0 7:12.0 0:00.0
2 1998 LUHAN VERMEULEN 4 6 7:16.3 14:28.3 0:04.3
3 1985 ROUXHEYNS 7 13 7:20.0 21:48.3 0:07.9
4 1989 THANDO MANYIKE 12 25 7:26.6 29:15.0 0:14.6
Team - Free State Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):44 Average Time: 7:25.3
1 387 NEO SEATE 3 3 7:13.2 7:13.2 0:00.0
2 404 JEAN-JACQUES 11 14 7:24.3 14:37.5 0:11.0
3 401 SEBUSISO DAIL 14 28 7:28.4 22:06.0 0:15.2
4 389 KATLEHO MPHETENG 16 44 7:35.1 29:41.2 0:21.9
Team - South Western Districts Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):53 Average Time: 7:29.7
1 3155 ABUNATHINTULI 8 8 7:22.1 7:22.1 0:00.0
2 3159 JEFFREY WILLEMSE 10 18 7:23.6 14:45.8 0:01.4
3 3161 WILLIAM DE WEE 17 35 7:36.0 22:21.8 0:13.8
4 3156 ANTONIO OLIVIER 18 53 7:37.0 29:58.8 0:14.8
Team - Central Gauteng Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places):56 Average Time: 7:31.9
1 2855 CORNE DE FOUW 1 1 7:09.5 7:09.5 0:00.0
2 2857 LINDOKUHLE RALARALA 9 10 7:22.9 14:32.4 0:13.4
3 2859 MARCO PRINCE 21 31 7:41.0 22:13.5 0:31.5
4 3074 DIWAN VAN EMMENS 25 56 7:54.0 30:07.6 0:44.5
Team - Mpumalanga Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places):66 Average Time: 7:36.2
1 999 ZAKHELE MATHEBULA 6 6 7:19.5 7:19.5 0:00.0
2 988 KIAN MOUTON 13 19 7:27.9 14:47.5 0:08.4
3 998 WIHAN GELDENHUYS 23 42 7:48.6 22:36.2 0:29.1
4 983 BANELE MTHOMBENI 24 66 7:48.8 30:25.0 0:29.2
Team - North West North Finish Position- 6
Team Score (places):91 Average Time: 7:49.8
1 1447 RUHARDT CLOETE 15 15 7:33.8 7:33.8 0:00.0
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SA CROSS COUNTRY CHAMPIONSHIPS 2014
Final Team Results

Race Date
September 13, 2014

Men
E7-B9/2
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - North West North Finish Position- 6
Team Score (places):91 Average Time: 7:49.8
2 1455 BARNARDUS 22 37 7:45.1 15:19.0 0:11.3
3 1459 SCHALK PIENAAR 26 63 7:56.9 23:15.9 0:23.0
4 1461 HENCO PIETERSE 28 91 8:03.4 31:19.4 0:29.6
Team - Central North West Finish Position- 7
Team Score (places):104 Average Time: 8:01.5
1 2663 ASHTON DIEDERICKS 5 5 7:19.1 7:19.1 0:00.0
2 2647  PHILIP DU PLESSIS 31 36 8:09.6 15:28.8 0:50.5
3 2646 LOUTJIE ROOTMAN 33 69 8:15.8 23:44.6 0:56.7
4 2648  WIAN CALITZ 35 104 8:21.3 32:06.0 1:02.1
Team - Limpopo Finish Position- 8
Team Score (places):107 Average Time: 7:58.8
1 24  JACK STEWART 19 19 7:38.0 7:38.0 0:00.0
2 25  JOHN RAKOENA 27 46 8:01.8 15:39.8 0:23.8
3 23 DRIKUS DU TOIT 29 75 8:04.0 23:43.9 0:26.0
4 30 SURPRISE SEOLWANA 32 107 8:11.3 31:55.2 0:33.3
Team - Kwazulu Natal Finish Position- 9
Team Score (places):139 Average Time: 1:05:59.6
1 1263 TRISTAN GOWDY 20 20 7:40.9 7:40.9 0:00.0
2 1264 BLAISE CORMACK 36 56 8:22.4 16:03.3 0:41.5
3 1265 MICHAEL CAPES 40 96 8:43.0 24:46.4 1:02.1
4 1266 LUCDU TOIT 43 139  3:59:12.0 4:23:58.4 3:51:31.0
Team - Griqualand West Finish Position - 10
Team Score (places):140 Average Time: 8:22.0
1 226 GERHARDUS VD 30 30 8:06.3 8:06.3 0:00.0
2 223 GIANCARLO VD MERWE 34 64 8:17.3 16:23.6 0:11.0
3 224 MATTHYS FOURIE 37 101 8:27.2 24:50.9 0:20.9
4 225 LEHLOHONOLO 39 140 8:37.0 33:28.0 0:30.7
Team - Vaal Triangle Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 297 NEO MOSIA 38 38 8:29.0 8:29.0 0:00.0
2 298 JAN-HENDRIK DU TOIT 41 79 8:52.6 17:21.7 0:23.6
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SA CROSS COUNTRY CHAMPIONSHIPS 2014

Race Date
September 13, 2014 Final Team Results
Men
E7-B9/2
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Individual Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 1778 LUKHANYO VEMILE 42 42 9:04.9 9:04.9 0:00.0
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